
class_noclass rider_numbersponsor_prefixhorse_name owner name

1 Ev60 Adult 1 Atlas Grove Ingrid Opperman Ingrid Opperman

1 Ev60 Adult 1 Yentl Nimra Debbie Maguire Deborah Maguire

1 Ev60 Adult 1 Welcome Boy Emma  Deetlefs

3 Ev60 Pony 1 Bella K Angela Erasmus Angela  Erasmus

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Wizz-a-Way Kim Koetsier Kim Koetsier

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Domingo Michael Vogt Michael Vogt

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Beach lady Nicola Couling Nicola  Couling

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Brandenburg Sanderson Debbie Addison cristina jennings

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Patriotic Act Elaine Trumpie Milaine Tru

4 Ev70 Adult 1 moonsmooch amanda thomas amanda ( Mandy) thomas

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Marghoob Ingrid Opperman Ingrid Opperman

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Kim Possible Jemma Dickinson Jemma  Dickinson

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Hadassah Ane Barwise Ane Barwise

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Target Danielle  Lotriet 

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Winter Desire Paige Shiller Paige Shiller

4 Ev70 Adult 1 GIVENCHY GIRL Catherine Deare CATHERINE DEARE

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Aphrodite Monique Abraham Monique Abraham

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Lorelock Banderas Neil Henry Neil Henry

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Davenport Resolution Megan Venter Megan  Venter

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Lonely Heart Michel Hawkins Michel Hawkins

4 Ev70 Adult 1 Elminie Barwise Elminie Barwise

5 Ev70 Junior 1 Cynara Lijani van Wyk de Vries Lijani van Wyk de Vries

5 Ev70 Junior 1 COURTNEY'S COURAGE KIRSTY BRIMACOMBE Kirsty Brimacombe

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Fantasia Island Samantha Phillips Samantha Phillips

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Rolling in the deep Kim Koetsier Kim Koetsier

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Mystic Silva Lynne Smith Matthew Smith

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Callaho Billy Calypso Chantelle Swanepoel chantelle swanepoel

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Donnara Leda Paula Lasersohn Paula Lasersohn

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Dreams are True G. Hallaby Sean  Young

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Opera Score Matthew Smith Nicole Jooste

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Balmanno Colin Crafford Colin Crafford

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Wow's Our Folly Patrick Brown Patrick Brown

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Son Flo Joanna Goeller Sue Brandt

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Winslow Cheyenne Mandy Jarman Mandy Jarman

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Sudden Time Carl Ackermann Carl Ackermann

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Sacred Wealth Camille O'Sullivan Camille O Sullivan 

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Equestrian HouseOff Shore Oil Greg Wharram Greg Wharram

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Equestrian HouseChevignon Applause Greg Wharram Greg Wharram

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Rivervale Personify Reegan Alward Reegan Alward

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Victory Farriers's Saratoga O'FlannaganSam Lofts Sam Lofts

7 Ev80 Adult 1 Duran Alexia Fernihogh

8 Ev80 Junior 1 Eagles Cornflake Danielle Prinsloo Danielle Prinsloo

mailto:ursula@saddleridge.co.za


8 Ev80 Junior 1 Saratoga Alabama Kirsten Crafford Kirsten Crafford 823302347 lana@craffordit.co.za

8 Ev80 Junior 1 China Clipper Alexandra Rowe Alexandra Rowe 796625296 rowetl@tut.ac.za

8 Ev80 Junior 1 PAISLEY CINNABAR IRISH GLOW PAISLEY STUD NICOLA HO TONG 827700420 paula@htdental.co.za



10 Ev90 Adult 1 Exocet Charles du Sautoy Charles du Sautoy 836808389 charless@mweb.co.za

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Donatella Mia Charles du Sautoy Charles du Sautoy 836808389 charless@mweb.co.za

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Fifty Shades Nicole Mitchell Nicole Kim Mitchell nkmlaw@gmail.com

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Phantom Al Claudia Cloete Claudia Cloeta 716 732 179 claudia@lutinitrading.co.za

10 Ev90 Adult 1 COSTSAVER CELIA COLINS Olivia Temple livvytemple@yahoo.com

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Saint Domingo Andy Norbury Andy Norbury 826625400 andynorbury@sky.com

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Vivace Mikaela Nicolau Mikaela Nicolau 823149976 miksstar@yahoo.co.za

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Las Casas Ingrid Opperman Ingrid Opperman 27780679927 ingrid258@gmail.com

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Incestuous G. Hallaby Sean  Young 835301696 challaby@equi.co.za

10 Ev90 Adult 1 My Hercules Kelly-Louise Bamber Graham Winn Kellybee82@gmail.com

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Beaumont Marche Nathalie Lugard Nathalie Claire Lugard 729856056 e.lugard@mweb.co.za

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Voigtkirch Zidane G Winn Michelle Winn kirstenwinn31@gmail.com

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Wow Taraâ€™s Harp Patrick Brown Jane Kathrine Brown patrickbrown@mweb.co.za

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Hard Talk Candice Strong 723447470 candice@emmarentiaauto.co.za

10 Ev90 Adult 1 War of Angels Nicola Hards Nicola Hards 765382693 nicci@starfx.co.za

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Wow's This is my Quest Louise Zijp Louise Zijp 837005951 louise@liftmaster.co.za

10 Ev90 Adult 1 Wow's Cockney Cowboy Peter Evans Peter Evans 824167196 peter@csvet.co.za

11 Ev90 Junior 1 BOUNDLESS Danielle Prinsloo Danielle Prinsloo 826 706 611 danielleprinsloo07@gmail.com

11 Ev90 Junior 1 Rodeo Kid Christina Steven-Jennings Semi Addison 828966260 saddison.angel@gmail.com

13 Ev100 Adult 1 The Hakeman Maritha Marneweck Maritha Marneweck maritha@transformationsolutions.co.za

13 Ev100 Adult 1 Star Aliance Tamsyn Jurgens Tamsyn  Jurgens 832845052

13 Ev100 Adult 1 Private Park Julie Bennett Julie Bennett 833081415 juliebennettza@gmail.com

13 Ev100 Adult 1 Safwan G. Hallaby Colin  Hallaby 603523196 challaby@equi.co.za

13 Ev100 Adult 1 WOW's RJ Janine Evans Janine Evans 834522111 janine.evans@telkomsa.net

13 Ev100 Adult 1 Gondor Wow Neill Schaap 723593278 leschaap@mweb.co.za

13 Ev100 Adult 1 Voigtskirch Kallisto Chantelle Swanepoel Graham Winn chantelles34@gmail.com

13 Ev100 Adult 1 Rivervale Boy Wonder Martyn Swanepoel Martyn Swanepoel 824900425 martyn@louwill.co.za

13 Ev100 Adult 1 Voigtskirch Kardinal Martyn Swanepoel Martyn Swanepoel 824900425 martyn@louwill.co.za

13 Ev100 Adult 1 Kilbrannan Sound Peter Thomas Peter Thomas 824148800 pthomas@lantic.net

13 Ev100 Adult 1 Saratoga Dublins Dancer Nathalie Lugard Nathalie Claire Lugard 729856056 e.lugard@mweb.co.za

13 Ev100 Adult 1 Voightskirch Donatello Jean Davidson Jean Davidson 835963505 jean.davidson7@gmail.com

13 Ev100 Adult 1 Famagusta Sydne Yorke-Hart Sydne Yorke-Hart 836511125 anneyh@mweb.co.za

13 Ev100 Adult 1 Bodenhausen Acapulco Coreen Barker Coreen  Barker 827777594 cbarker@witshealth.co.za

13 Ev100 Adult 1 . On Q For Gold Coreen Barker Coreen  Barker 827777594 cbarker@witshealth.co.za
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